
2/11/2011 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:17 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/07/2011

CC County Commission

4 5 6 7 Total

ACP 0 0 2 0 2

AIP 0 0 1 0 1

APF 0 0 1 0 1

BRS 1 1 0 0 2

CHR 0 0 1 0 1

CPF 2 1 2 1 6

DEM 6,018 433 8,594 6,307 21,352

FWP 0 0 0 1 1

GRE 10 0 23 28 61

IDF 21 0 30 14 65

IDP 89 4 191 103 387

INT 671 42 1,066 548 2,327

LIB 38 6 51 29 124

NPA 3,386 312 5,194 2,796 11,688

NRS 4 0 8 1 13

PRO 0 0 0 1 1

REF 5 0 10 6 21

REP 5,965 890 11,771 4,887 23,513

RFP 1 0 0 0 1

SPA 1 0 0 3 4

SPF 2 0 1 1 4

TEA 0 0 2 2 4

UNK 138 11 270 163 582

Total 16,352 1,700 27,218 14,891 60,161

District Number

Party

1



2/11/2011 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:17 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/07/2011

CCA County Comm at large

1 2 3 Total

ACP 1 0 1 2

AIP 1 0 0 1

APF 1 0 0 1

BRS 0 2 0 2

CHR 0 0 1 1

CPF 1 3 2 6

DEM 6,122 6,734 8,496 21,352

FWP 1 0 0 1

GRE 12 11 38 61

IDF 15 23 27 65

IDP 104 95 188 387

INT 661 734 932 2,327

LIB 18 46 60 124

NPA 3,165 3,827 4,696 11,688

NRS 5 4 4 13

PRO 0 0 1 1

REF 3 6 12 21

REP 6,980 7,303 9,230 23,513

RFP 0 1 0 1

SPA 1 1 2 4

SPF 1 2 1 4

TEA 1 0 3 4

UNK 138 157 287 582

Total 17,231 18,949 23,981 60,161

District Number

Party

2



2/11/2011 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:17 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/07/2011

CNG Congressional District

9 10 11 Total

ACP 0 2 0 2

AIP 0 1 0 1

APF 0 1 0 1

BRS 1 1 0 2

CHR 0 1 0 1

CPF 2 4 0 6

DEM 6,018 15,060 274 21,352

FWP 0 1 0 1

GRE 10 47 4 61

IDF 21 44 0 65

IDP 89 294 4 387

INT 671 1,639 17 2,327

LIB 38 85 1 124

NPA 3,386 8,197 105 11,688

NRS 4 9 0 13

PRO 0 1 0 1

REF 5 16 0 21

REP 5,965 17,437 111 23,513

RFP 1 0 0 1

SPA 1 3 0 4

SPF 2 2 0 4

TEA 0 4 0 4

UNK 138 438 6 582

Total 16,352 43,287 522 60,161

District Number

Party

3



2/11/2011 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:17 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/07/2011

CTY City District

1 7 10 12 19 20 22 23

ACP 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

AIP 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

APF 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

BRS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

CHR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CPF 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 2

DEM 295 3,817 1,175 970 4,053 1,313 2,058 6,018

FWP 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

GRE 0 21 2 0 6 5 9 10

IDF 0 10 3 4 13 1 5 21

IDP 1 67 12 28 73 24 47 89

INT 35 317 104 134 458 127 265 671

LIB 5 23 4 12 15 2 13 38

NPA 244 1,706 508 649 2,272 582 1,344 3,386

NRS 0 0 0 2 4 1 1 4

PRO 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

REF 0 5 1 1 3 0 2 5

REP 666 2,536 1,004 1,297 5,302 1,346 2,981 5,965

RFP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

SPA 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 1

SPF 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2

TEA 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0

UNK 5 110 20 39 99 33 81 138

Total 1,253 8,619 2,833 3,138 12,304 3,436 6,807 16,352

District Number

Party

4



24 Total

0 2

0 1

0 1

0 2

1 1

0 6

1,653 21,352

0 1

8 61

8 65

46 387

216 2,327

12 124

997 11,688

1 13

0 1

4 21

2,416 23,513

0 1

0 4

0 4

0 4

57 582

5,419 60,161



2/11/2011 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:17 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/07/2011

FC Fire District

3 Total

BRS 1 1

CPF 1 1

DEM 295 295

IDP 1 1

INT 35 35

LIB 5 5

NPA 244 244

REP 666 666

UNK 5 5

Total 1,253 1,253

District Number

Party

5



2/11/2011 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:17 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/07/2011

HSE FL House of Representatives

45 48 51 53 54 55 Total

ACP 0 0 1 0 1 0 2

AIP 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

APF 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

BRS 0 1 0 0 1 0 2

CHR 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

CPF 0 2 1 1 2 0 6

DEM 1,094 4,924 5,368 3,902 6,048 16 21,352

FWP 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

GRE 2 8 11 20 20 0 61

IDF 3 18 14 11 19 0 65

IDP 18 71 97 51 150 0 387

INT 158 513 585 302 768 1 2,327

LIB 14 24 17 24 45 0 124

NPA 671 2,715 2,854 1,657 3,785 6 11,688

NRS 0 4 5 0 4 0 13

PRO 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

REF 0 5 3 4 9 0 21

REP 1,433 4,532 6,648 2,322 8,573 5 23,513

RFP 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

SPA 0 1 1 0 2 0 4

SPF 0 2 1 1 0 0 4

TEA 0 0 1 0 3 0 4

UNK 31 107 132 93 219 0 582

Total 3,424 12,928 15,742 8,389 19,650 28 60,161

District Number

Party

6



2/11/2011 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:17 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/07/2011

OCN Old Cong. District

9 10 Total

ACP 0 2 2

AIP 0 1 1

APF 0 1 1

BRS 1 1 2

CHR 0 1 1

CPF 2 4 6

DEM 6,018 15,334 21,352

FWP 0 1 1

GRE 10 51 61

IDF 21 44 65

IDP 89 298 387

INT 671 1,656 2,327

LIB 38 86 124

NPA 3,386 8,302 11,688

NRS 4 9 13

PRO 0 1 1

REF 5 16 21

REP 5,965 17,548 23,513

RFP 1 0 1

SPA 1 3 4

SPF 2 2 4

TEA 0 4 4

UNK 138 444 582

Total 16,352 43,809 60,161

District Number

Party

7



2/11/2011 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:17 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/07/2011

SB School Board

4 5 6 7 Total

ACP 0 0 2 0 2

AIP 0 0 1 0 1

APF 0 0 1 0 1

BRS 1 1 0 0 2

CHR 0 0 1 0 1

CPF 2 1 2 1 6

DEM 6,018 433 8,594 6,307 21,352

FWP 0 0 0 1 1

GRE 10 0 23 28 61

IDF 21 0 30 14 65

IDP 89 4 191 103 387

INT 671 42 1,066 548 2,327

LIB 38 6 51 29 124

NPA 3,386 312 5,194 2,796 11,688

NRS 4 0 8 1 13

PRO 0 0 0 1 1

REF 5 0 10 6 21

REP 5,965 890 11,771 4,887 23,513

RFP 1 0 0 0 1

SPA 1 0 0 3 4

SPF 2 0 1 1 4

TEA 0 0 2 2 4

UNK 138 11 270 163 582

Total 16,352 1,700 27,218 14,891 60,161

District Number

Party
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2/11/2011 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:17 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/07/2011

SEN Florida Senate

11 13 16 18 Total

ACP 0 2 0 0 2

AIP 0 1 0 0 1

APF 0 1 0 0 1

BRS 1 1 0 0 2

CHR 0 1 0 0 1

CPF 2 3 0 1 6

DEM 6,018 11,872 1,162 2,300 21,352

FWP 0 1 0 0 1

GRE 10 34 2 15 61

IDF 21 34 3 7 65

IDP 89 251 12 35 387

INT 671 1,391 104 161 2,327

LIB 38 65 4 17 124

NPA 3,386 6,853 504 945 11,688

NRS 4 9 0 0 13

PRO 0 0 0 1 1

REF 5 12 1 3 21

REP 5,965 15,503 995 1,050 23,513

RFP 1 0 0 0 1

SPA 1 3 0 0 4

SPF 2 1 0 1 4

TEA 0 4 0 0 4

UNK 138 360 20 64 582

Total 16,352 36,402 2,807 4,600 60,161

District Number

Party

9


